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IDOT UNDERPASS LIGHTING REMOVAL PLAN
CUMBERLAND AVENUE OVER I-90 236
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THE REMOVAL OF EXISTING UNDERPASS LUMINAIRES SHALL INCLUDE THE

THE REMOVAL OF ALL CABLES, CONDUIT, AND HARDWARE ASSOCIATED WITH

THE EXISTING UNDERPASS LIGHTING.  THIS WORK WILL NOT BE PAID FOR

SEPARATELY, BUT WILL BE INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE ITEM "REMOVAL OF

LIGHTING UNIT, NO SALVAGE."

UNDERPASS LIGHTING REMOVAL MUST BE COORDINATED WITH THE STAGED

BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION.  UNDERPASS LUMINAIRES SHALL NOT BE REMOVED

UNTIL THE STAGE THEIR REMOVAL IS REQUIRED FOR BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION.

PROPOSED UNDERPASS LUMINAIRES MUST BE INSTALLED AND ACTIVATED

ONCE THE NEW BRIDGE DECK IS INSTALLED.

1.

2.

 1
2
0
+

0
0

 1
2
0
+

0
0

 3380+00  3385+00

 10+00

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE =

PLOT DATE = DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

                              

                              

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

   

 

 

  

COOK

GR

GR

SCALE: STA.            TO STA. 

CONTRACT NO. 60J14

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS

1616B2746

2/18/2013

F.A.U.

EJM ENGINEERING,  INC.
411 South Wells Street  Suite 1000

Chicago, Illinois 60607

2
/1

8
/2

0
1
3

2
:4

3
:2

0
 P

M
s
:
\
p

r
o

j
e
c
t
s
\
3

0
0

9
 i

-
9

0
_

c
u

m
b

e
r
l
a
n

d
-
p

a
t
r
i
c
k

\
p

r
o

j
e
c
t
 w

o
r
k

\
d

i
s
c
i
p

l
i
n

e
s
\
e
l
e
c
t
r
i
c
a
l
\
s
h

e
e
t
\
D

1
6

0
J
1

4
-
s
h

t
-
l
i
g

h
t
_

0
4

.d
g

n

CK

404

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR OR

OROR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR OR

OR
OR

H

H

E

E E

E

E

E

EE

E

R




